Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030

Invoice No: INV2632133

Elkhart, IN 46515-3030 @Cj\/} Opz \L&J?DO/{-O@

__ Vehicle Description |

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PURSUIT

PSA33BHPF
PSM511924
1F65F5DY4H0A07582

SHIPTO | MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
ADDRESS: 100 OBANION WAY
; ALVARADO, TX 76009

- Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

310-SCENIC SCENIC SWIRL INTERIOR DECOR

—

310-CAPPUC CAPPUCCINO CHERRY WOOD COLOR 1
310-651 OYSTER GLASS W/ PARTIAL PAINT 1
310-10090  FRAMELESS WINDOWS 1
310-10128 5.5 ONAN GENERATOR / 50 AMP / 2ND A/C 1
310-4184 AUTOMATIC LEVELERS 1
310-386 15K BTU A/C W/ HEAT PUMP - FRONT 1
310-386-1 15K BTU A/C W/ HEAT PUMP - REAR 1
310-2366 OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32" 1
TV
310-950-1  TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1

PROVIDED BY COACH-NET

310-RV RVIA SEAL
310-F FREIGHT
310-T TOLLS

$0.00
$0.00
$1,650.00
$592.50
$1,792.50
$3,675.00
$592.50
$592.50
$1,792.50

$60.00

$0.00
$1,439.00
$17.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$117,517.50

$12,203.50

$129,721.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



