Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2632133

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

SCM091430408

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: PURSUIT

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: PSA33BHPF PSM511924

1F65F5DY4H0A07582

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY

ALVARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
310-SCENIC	SCENIC SWIRL INTERIOR DECOR	1	\$0.00		
310-CAPPUC	CAPPUCCINO CHERRY WOOD COLOR	1	\$0.00		
310-651	OYSTER GLASS W/ PARTIAL PAINT	1	\$1,650.00		
310-10090	FRAMELESS WINDOWS	1	\$592.50		
310-10128	5.5 ONAN GENERATOR / 50 AMP / 2ND A/C	1	\$1,792.50		
310-4184	AUTOMATIC LEVELERS	1	\$3,675.00		
310-386	15K BTU A/C W/ HEAT PUMP - FRONT	1	\$592.50		
310-386-1	15K BTU A/C W/ HEAT PUMP - REAR	1	\$592.50		
310-2366	OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32" TV	1	\$1,792.50		
310-950-1	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PROVIDED BY COACH-NET	1	\$60.00		
310-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00		
310-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,439.00		
310-T	TOLLS	1	\$17.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$117,517.50	\$12,203.50	\$129,721.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD